
Course orientation Défense - Charleroi Métropole
Marcinelle 30.11.2024

CISM

Frederic PEETERS
Indiv.
Circuit : H:02
Distance : 5500m (Dénivelé 170m)

--/45 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Cédric INSTALLE 1:01:20
2. Pierre WILLEMS 1:08:39
3. Didier DOHOGNE 1:13:32

1. 57 00:01:59 112m 17'42"/km
2. 64 00:13:27 00:15:26 581m 23'09"/km
3. 63 00:02:46 00:18:12 201m 13'46"/km
4. 62 00:10:23 00:28:35 717m 14'29"/km
5. 61 00:12:28 00:41:03 240m 51'57"/km
6. 35 00:05:02 00:46:05
7. 66 00:18:08 01:04:13 219m 82'48"/km
8. 33 00:05:04 01:09:17 242m 20'56"/km
9. 58 00:11:09 01:20:26 453m 24'37"/km

10. 59 00:03:01 01:23:27 208m 14'30"/km
11. 34 00:07:23 01:30:50 315m 23'26"/km
12. 999 00:00:34 01:31:24 61m 9'17"/km
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